Elev EC-B80/210 5E 2/1.70 UV/EV2-600/a/550A w/cleaner E95 w/

Article number: 38-75-0902

Grunddaten
Anzahl Motoren
Anzahl Etagen
Verwendung flir/als
Verwendung in/an
Sonstiges

Bemessungsdaten
Phasen

Nennfrequenz [Hz]
Fordergeschwindigkeit

Abmessungen
Breite

Bemessungsdaten 50 Hz
Nennleistung bei 50Hz
Nennspannung Dreieckschaltung
Nennspannung Sternschaltung
Stromaufnahme Dreieckschaltung
Stromaufnahme Sternschaltung

www.bigdutchman.shop

Biq Dutchman

2

5

f/Eierband
UV/EV2-600/a550A
m/Reiniger

3
50
1.7 m/min

E95

0,37 kW
230V
400V
1,93 A
1,11A

7/19/2021



	Elev EC-B80/210 5E 2/1.70 UV/EV2-600/a/550A w/cleaner E95 w/

