



Big Dutchman

Elev EC-B80/210 5E 2/1.70 UV/EV2-600/a/550A w/cleaner E95 w/

Article number: 38-75-0902



Grunddaten

Anzahl Motoren	2
Anzahl Etagen	5
Verwendung für/als	f/Eierband
Verwendung in/an	UV/EV2-600/a550A
Sonstiges	m/Reiniger

Bemessungsdaten

Phasen	3
Nennfrequenz [Hz]	50
Fördergeschwindigkeit	1.7 m/min

Abmessungen

Breite	E95
--------	-----

Bemessungsdaten 50 Hz

Nennleistung bei 50Hz	0,37 kW
Nennspannung Dreieckschaltung	230 V
Nennspannung Sternschaltung	400 V
Stromaufnahme Dreieckschaltung	1,93 A
Stromaufnahme Sternschaltung	1,11 A